CITY reserves the right to enter into another agreement with other engineering firms to 
provide the same or similar professional services during the term of this Contract for different projects. 

2. Compensation & Term of Agreement 

Cost for such services will be an amount not to exceed One Hundred Four Thousand Eight 
Hundred Thirty dollars and zero cents ($104,830.00) and billed in accordance with the payment 
schedule provided in Attachment “B”.  Engineer is not authorized to perform any work beyond the 
limited not to exceed amount without authorized written approval by CITY.  

The term of this Agreement shall commence upon execution of this agreement and follow the

[...]

CITY reserves the right to enter into another agreement with other engineering firms to 
provide the same or similar professional services during the term of this Contract for different projects. 

2. Compensation & Term of Agreement 

Cost for such services will be an amount not to exceed Sixty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty 
dollars and zero cents ($66,440.00) and billed in accordance with the payment schedule provided in 
Attachment “B”.  Engineer is not authorized to perform any work beyond the limited not to exceed 
amount without authorized written approval by CITY.  

The term of this Agreement shall commence upon execution of this agreement and follow the